VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

ISIN:  AT0000908504

WKN:

Prehled

10.07.2024 16:15:05

Cena

30,75 EUR

Zména (2] 1,15% (0,35)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AT0000908504
Symbol VIG
Burza Vienna Stock Exchange
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 3.891 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN

TRADED INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

30,70 EUR
(1.046)

30,80 EUR
(526)

30,40 EUR
30,85 EUR
30,40 EUR
30,40 EUR

30,685783
EUR

12.112
371.666,20
75

44

15

32.50
i
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum Nadpis Stahnout
10.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
09.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
08.07.2024 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
04.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
03.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

51
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26535494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=12363620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=12363620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=12363620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d02cc6d2adc3306729570983b85579fd8229b99d9a4ba4e447b05aae9f19ae4a&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6490e0a86aee4eb97&time=1720708668&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85a2f958e0147a0557261cd1456344d3c91f08fa592acc2c15c871fd59695b60&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e2a4c190424fd3c41&time=1720708668&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ae54d03f99ea7a66d23349a5b2910d6ee105b2b5f8ba8de5c1fdba9a118727f&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=658e909a605d6e83d&time=1720708668&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e1fdfa18826e54a13b4a3c6b4cadbc3b1b2129af3a9b6ff2a96e93daf0356de&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=920fac669c4b4241c&time=1720708668&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7deed8e694bdf627286768a92389c3d2bfe9b0ea5f26537b0b849abd3e76076d&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=373bd4fd36aeeddfa&time=1720708668&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000908504-2024-07-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000908504

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Detaily

10.07.2024 16:15:05

Cena

30,75 EUR

Zména (] 1,15% (0,35)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AT0000908504
Symbol VIG
Burza Vienna Stock Exchange
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 3.891 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN

TRADED INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) 30,70 EUR
(1.046)
Prodej (Castka) 30,80 EUR
(526)
Oteviraci cena 30,40 EUR
Max 30,85 EUR
Min 30,40 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 30,40 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 30,685783
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 12.112
Obchodovany objem 371.666,20
Pocet obchodu 75
Posledni zobchodovany 44
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +12,59% +26,67% +29,36%
Vykonn. +3,40 +6,40 +6,90
(abs.)
Beta 0,49 0,51 0,63
Volatilita 14,08 16,19 20,67
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Datum

10.07.2024
10.07.2024
10.07.2024
10.07.2024
10.07.2024
10.07.2024

10.07.2024

16:15
14:54
08:05
16:15
08:09
09:03

09:07

Cena

30,75 EUR
30,70 EUR
30,35 EUR
785,00 CZK
30,50 EUR
30,50 EUR

30,35 EUR

2023

32,00 EUR (22.05.2024
25,20 EUR (06.02.2024
32,00 EUR (22.05.2024
23,50 EUR (17.07.2023

2024

30,44 EUR (18.994
29,55 EUR (29.908
29,07 EUR (36.332
26,96 EUR (31.743

T = — = — O

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.)  obchodu
0,37 75

0,04 12

0,00 1

5,53 32

0,00 1

0,00 1

0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12363620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17049561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21582060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12315257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253202
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Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Berlin

10.07.2024
10.07.2024
16.06.2023
10.07.2024
02.07.2024
10.07.2024

08:09
11:01
17:16
12:30
17:19
08:09

30,20 EUR
30,70 EUR
26,39 USD
30,65 EUR
11.660,00 HUF
30,20 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,05
0,00
0,29
0,00

= W W NN -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12315256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23341109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400561067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12309034

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

VIG~”

VIEWMA INSURANCE GROUP

Kontakty
VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Schottenring 30 - 1010 Wien
Telefon:+43-50-390-22000
Fax:+43-50-390-99-22000
E-mail:info@vig.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: VIENNA
INSURANCE GROUP
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Profil spole¢nosti

Vienna Insurance Group AG engages in the provision of insurance services in the life,
health, and property and casualty areas. It operates through the following geographical
segments: Austria, Czech Republic, Poland, Extended Central and Eastern European (CEE)
Countries, Special Markets, and Group Functions. The Austria segment include Wiener
Stadtische branches in Slovenia and Italy. The Extended CEE segment covers Albania
including Kosovo, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Croatia, Moldova, North Macedonia, Serbia, and
Ukraine. The Special Markets segment comprises Germany, Georgia, Liechtenstein, and
Turkey. The Group Functions segment consists VIG Holding, VIG Re, Wiener Re, VIG
Fund, corporate IT service providers, and intermediate holding companies. The company
was founded in 1824 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Clenové predstavenstva

Hartwig Chairman of Managing

Loger Board

Gerhard Member of Executive

Lahner Committee

Gabor Lehel Member of Executive
Committee

Harald Member of Executive

Riener Committee

Liane Hirner Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Member of Executive

Hofinger Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Rudolf Ertl
Gerhard Fabisch
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell

Peter Mihok
Peter Thirring

Andrs Kozma

Gabriele

Semmelrock-Werzer

Katarina Slezakova

Martina Dobringer

Robert Lasshofer

Zsuzsanna Eifert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@vig.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000908504-2024-07-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000908504
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